THE DATASHEET OF
CD143A-SR2.8
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CD143A-SR2.8~3.3 - Steering/TVS Diode Array Series
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT

f = 1 MHz, T = 25 °C
Forward Clamping Voltage vs. Peak Pulse Current Typical Variation of CIN vs. VIN
Typical Variation of CI/O-to-I/O vs. VIN How to Order
CD 143A  -  SR  3.3  C
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Package
     143A = SOT-143
Model
 SR = Steering Diode Array
Repetitive Peak Reverse Voltage
 3.3 = 3.3 VRWM (Volts)
Customer Specific Requirements
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
 CD143A-SR2.8~3.3 - Steering/TVS Diode Array Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Product Dimensions
This is a molded device. It weighs approximately 35 mg and has a flammability rating
of UL 94V-0. The dimensions for the packaged device are shown below.
B
D
I
K
E
G
H
F
J
C
A
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
xx
Dimensions
A 2.80 - 3.04
(0.110 - 0.12)
B 1.80 - 2.02
(0.071 - 0.080)
C 2.25 - 2.55
(0.089 - 0.100)
D 1.2 - 1.4
(0.047 - 0.055)
E 0.35 - 0.50
(0.014 - 0.020)
F 0.76 - 0.89
(0.030 - 0.035)
G 0.09 - 0.18
(0.035 - 0.007)
H 0.46 - 0.60
(0.018 - 0.024)
I 0.9 - 1.1
(0.035 - 0.043)
J 0.72 - 0.83
(0.028 - 0.033)
K 0.05 - 0.1
(0.002 - 0.004)
Recommended Pad Layout
This is the footprint recommended for this SOT-143 device.